


Periodic oral evaluation-established patient 70.00
Re-evaluation post-operative office visit 70.00
Comprehensive periodontal evaluation 124.00
Screening of a patient 38.00



Prefabricated post and core in addition to crown
Labial veneer (porcelain laminate) - laboratory

Amalgam — one surface, primary or permanent
Amalgam — two surfaces, primary or permanent
Amalgam — three surfaces, primary or permanent
Amalgam — four surfaces, primary or permanent
Resin-moderate-high risk patient-permanet tooth
Resin — composite —one surface, anterior

Resin — composite — two surfaces, anterior

Resin — composite — three surfaces, anterior

Resin — composite — four or more surfaces, anterior
Resin — based composite — one surface, posterior
Resin — based composite — two surfaces, posterior
Resin — based composite — three surfaces, posterior
Resin — based composite — four or more surfaces, posterior
Resin- based composite- crown anterior
Temporary Restoration

Pretective Restoration

Removal impacted tooth - partially bony

389.00
1,200.00

170.00
209.00
252.00
300.00

60.00
188.00
233.00
289.00
367.00
207.00
270.00
332.00
400.00
527.00

33.00
143.00









Asbestos Abatement Supervisor - Overtime Rate 65.00
Asbestos Abatement Worker - Overtime Rate






Conference Room and Classroom Rentals 31 - 50 people $60/hour

OIT ID Card



OIT 1 or 7 Day Reserves/Special Loans
OIT Recalled Items

Interlibrary Loan (ILL)

Orbis Cascade Alliance (Summit) Materials

OIT Owned Materials

Interlibrary Loan (ILL) Materials

Orbis Cascade Alliance (Summit) Materials

Laptops

Program Application Fee
Program ID Card
Vaccination Screening(charged to student acct) Junior year only

Physical (paid direct to 3rd party) Upon acceptance to MIT programs
Mandatory Drug Screening (Paid Direct to 3rd party)

Full-time students

Faculty/staff fee

Part-time students

Faculty-Staff Student Dependent fee
Gymnasium rental fee

Gymnasium (2-hr athletic team practice)
Clean-up fee (weekday)

Clean-up fee (weekend) (refund will be applied if organization cleans-not less

than $50)

Floor covering

Staging equipment (per piece)

Staging equipment (at stadium per piece)

Public address system (Basic 1 mic setup)

John F. Moehl Stadium

Clean-up fee (negotiated on complexity of event)

NOTE: Rates vary for larger groups (refund if the organization cleans-not

less than 50.00)

$1.00 per Day/max. $10 per item
$1.00 per Day/max. $10 per item
$1.00 per Day per item
$1.00 per Day per item

Replacement charge (min. $20) + $20
serivce charge

Replacement charge determined by lending
library + $15 service charge + any overdue
charges

Replacement charge of $75 + $15 service
charge + any overdue charges
Replacement cost of the laptop (varies by
model)

75.00
10.00
35.00

69.00 term
90.00 term
69.00 term
120.00 term
800.00/day
75.00/hour
125.00/day

180.00/day
500.00/event
40.00

40.00
30.00/day
500.00/day
125.00/day



Term Parking Permit — Limited Classified Staff 82.60

Annual Parking Permit — Students 140.75
Term Parking Permit — Students 71.40
Parking Adjunct/Asstant Coach- Year 67.00
Parking Adjunct/Assistant Coach- Term 22.00
Parking Permit- High School Dual Enrollment- Year 34.00
Parking Permit- High School Dual Enrollment- Term 11.00
Resident Hall Permit- Lot Q 70.40
Additional Vehicles (up to 4 vehicles total) 10.00

PARKING PERMITS (WILSONVILLE)
Full Time Faculty and Staff - Per Year 35.00
Adjunct Faculty - Per Year 25.00

PARKING CITATION FINES

No Parking Permit 30.00
No Parking Zone 30.00
Other Parking Offenses 30.00 /40.00

Driving vehicle or bicylce in non-designated area 40.00 + cost of repairs



Residence Hall Single Room
Academic Year

7,287.00
Fall Term 33% 2,429.00
Winter Term 33% 2,429.00
Spring Term 33% 2,429.00
Village Apartment Single Room
Academic Year 7,845.00
Fall Term 33% 2,615.00
Winter Term 33% 2,615.00
Spring Term 33% 2,615.00
Early arrival 75.00 per week

Residence Hall Doubmic Year



Oregon Tech Registration Event Rates
First Person
Each additional person total of 4 people

Program ID card

Videoconference schedule changes (OIT)
Non-OUS agency or public user

Test Proctoring Non-OIT students

Test Proctoring OIT students for non OIT courses
NCCT Test Fee

HESI Test Fee

DSST Test Fee (Non Military or Dantes)

SSC Non-Returned Item Fee, Actual Replacement Cost
Residual ACT Exam

Official Copy of Test Scores

Placement Testing Fee (non-matriculated and re-testing)

40.00
20.00

10.00

100.00 per hour

25.00 + 3.50 online reg. fee + cost of exam
(varies)

25.00 + 3.50 online reg. fee + cost of exam
(varies)

28.50 (25 + 3.50 online reg fee)

63.50 (25.00 + 3.50 online reg. fee + 35.00
exam fee)

25.00

10.00-2,000.00

50.00 + 3.50 online reg. fee

5.00 per copy

20.00 + 3.50 online reg. fee



